Clubkampioenschappen de Rijn 2025
Wageningen, 12-7-2025

Programmanr. 131
12-07-2025 - 18:46

25m schoolslag

Gebjr 2017 - 2019
Inschrijflijst

rang naam
Gebjr 2018 - 2019, Meisjes

Kiki Steenhuis

Imke Venne

Indy Buitink

Marit Deinum

Jasmijn Geensen
Yfke Meeuwes Lange

oA WN R

Gebjr 2017, Meisjes

1 Lucy Sun

2 Lily Sun

3 Jasmijn de Korte

4 Valeria Klefoth Hernandez
5 Melina Vargas Akridopoulou

Gebjr 2017, Jongens

1 Casper Fennemore
2 Balint Steenwoerd
3 Job Houtman

vereniging

De Rijn
De Rijn
De Rijn
De Rijn
De Rijn
De Rijn

De Rijn
De Rijn
De Rijn
De Rijn
De Rijn

De Rijn
De Rijn
De Rijn

201800122
201800140
201800234
201800136
201900016
201800182

201700216
201700218
201700034
201700332
201700538

201700277
201700155
201700341

inschrijftijd

35.81
37.59

5553

31.37
34.54
35.15
35.16
35.72

39.42
39.75

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81129

Registered to KNZB
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